
‭Valley Christian Superhero Summer Camp 2025‬
‭– Weekly Schedule‬

‭Week 1 - June 2 - 6‬
‭Mon, Jun 2 – Chapel: Jesus, My Best Friend Superhero /‬

‭Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jun 3 – American Ninja Warrior Adventure Park‬
‭Wed, Jun 4 – Wheels: Bike Parade Day & Chalk‬
‭Thu, Jun 5 – Descanso Gardens‬
‭Fri, Jun 6 – Puppet Show (On-Site)‬

‭Week 2 - June 9 - 13‬
‭Mon, Jun 9 – Chapel: Heroes of the Bible / Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jun 10 – Knott's Berry Farm‬
‭Wed, Jun 11 – Car & Bike Races‬
‭Thu, Jun 12 – Discovery Cube‬
‭Fri, Jun 13 – Ocean Outreach (On-Site)‬

‭Week 3 - June 16 - 20‬
‭Mon, Jun 16 – Chapel: Prayer / Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jun 17 – LA Zoo‬
‭Wed, Jun 18 – Bubble Party‬
‭Thu, Jun 19 – Columbia Space Center‬
‭Fri,‬‭Jun‬‭20 – Glow Party (On-Site)‬

‭Week 4 - June 23 - 27‬
‭Mon, Jun 23 – Chapel: Fruit of the Spirit / Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jun 24 – Adventure City‬
‭Wed, Jun 25 – Glow Party & Carnival‬
‭Thu, Jun 26 – Fountain Valley Skate‬
‭Fri, Jun 27 – WeBreak Dance Company‬

‭Week 5 - June 30 - July 3‬
‭Mon, Jun 30 – Chapel: Armor of God / Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jul 1 – Nickel Nickel‬
‭Wed, Jul 2 – Luau Big Show (Wear Luau Attire)‬
‭Thu, Jul 3 – Knott's Berry Farm‬
‭Fri,‬‭Jul‬‭4 – CLOSED (Independence Day)‬

‭Week 6 - July 7 - 11‬
‭Mon, Jul 7 – Chapel: 10 Commandments / Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jul 8 – Urban Air‬
‭Wed, Jul 9 – Water Play / Foam Party‬
‭Thu, Jul 10 – Solomon‬
‭Fri, Jul 11 – Magic Man Show (On-Site)‬

‭Week 7 - July 14 - 18‬
‭Mon, Jul 14 – Chapel: Baptism & Salvation / Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jul 15 – Mission Dominguez Rancho‬
‭Wed, Jul 16 – Water Slide Day‬
‭Thu, Jul 17 – Medieval Times‬
‭Fri, Jul 18 – Robotics‬

‭Week 8 - July 21 - 25‬
‭Mon, Jul 21 – Chapel: Wrap-Up Week / Fitness for All‬
‭Tue, Jul 22 – Chuck E. Cheese + Adventure City‬
‭Wed, Jul 23 – Water Slide‬
‭Thu, Jul 24 – Chapel: Fruit of the Spirit / Fitness for All‬
‭Fri, Jul 25 – End-of-Year Party & Talent Show‬


